SPONSOR FORM

Mail this form with check to PO Box 94, Riverdale, NJ 07457 or pay online @ www.friendsofrobbie.org YES! I WANT TO BE A

SPONSOR

☐ Hole Sponsor
☐ Green OR Tee Sign
☐ Golf Cart Sponsor
☐ Beverage Cart Sponsor
☐ Driving Range Sponsor
☐ Gold Sponsor
☐ Stanley Cup Sponsor
Business
Name
Address
Dhone#
Phone#
Email

All files and copy for tee and green signs should be emailed with subject line of 2024 Golf Sponsor and your business name to info@friendsofrobbie.org

Thank you.



Friends of Robbie Foundation

Dedicated to assisting individuals and families faced with the many challenges of fighting cancer.

Proceeds to benefit the Friends of Robbie Patient Support Fund for Young Adults with Cancer at F4MMC.org

Proceeds also support local families in need as well as the Rob Zimmerer Memorial Scholarship

We also donate directly to local families in need.

No One Fights Alone!



Friends of Robbie

Presents Our 9th Annual
Memorial
Golf Outing
& Tricky Tray
July 18, 2024



2 Courses Wild Turkey and Crystal Springs Hamburg, NJ

9TH ANNUAL MEMORIAL GOLF OUTING



\$175 per golfer

Check-in & Wings

11:30AM

Shotgun start 1:00PM

INCLUDES:

- · Practice Range Balls
- · Golf & Cart
- · Hors D'oeuvres & Dinner · Beer and Wine
- · Awards & Prizes including Tricky Tray!

\$60 per person

Dinner & Tricky Tray Guests

· Hors D'oeuvres & Dinner · Beer and Wine

Doors Open 5:00PM

COURSE SPONSORSHIPS

Hole Sponsor (2 Signs) \$225
Green OR Tee Sign (1 sign) \$125
Golf Cart Sponsor (Fleet)* \$500
Beverage Cart Sponsor* \$500
Driving Range Sponsor * \$500
Trophy Sponsor* \$500
Wheelbarrow of Cheer Sponsor* \$500
* Logo on our website

GOLD SPONSOR

\$1,000

1 Paid Foursome, 1 Hole Sponsor, logo on Website

STANLEY CUP SPONSOR

1 Paid Foursome, 1 Hole Sponsor, and Priority Course Selection \$1,994

Sponsorship deadline is <u>July 11, 2024</u>



Friends of Robbie Foundation is a 501(c)(3)Charity

PLAYER ENTRY FORM

Mail this form with check to PO Box 94, Riverdale, NJ 07457 or pay online @ www.friendsofrobbie.org

Name	_
# Players in Group Address	_

Phone#



Make all checks payable to:

The Friends of Robbie Foundation PO Box 94, Riverdale, NJ 07457 (Memo: Golf Outing 2024)

Or pay online @ www.friendsofrobbie.org FOR SPONSORSHIP INFO CALL:

Paul Papadopoulos-862-223-3509

Or email: info@friendsofrobbie.org